Media-X
Multi-Media and network best solution
Features include 6xRS-232, 1x10/100 BaseT Ethernet
capability, 16xDI, 16xDO, USB 1.1 4 host & 1 device,
Optional configurable DIP switches, and 1-wire
protection.
Overview
Media-X is a small System-On-Module board designed for embedded

Power Supply   12V DC
Supported OS Windows CE and Linux
Ordering Information
ITEM CONTENT
MX-EVB-350 3.5” LCD evaluation kit
MX-EVB-430 4.3” LCD evaluation kit
MX-EVB-570 5.7” LCD evaluation kit
MX-EVB-620 6.2” LCD evaluation kit
MX-EVB-700 7.0” LCD evaluation kit
MX-EVB-800 8.0” LCD evaluation kit
MX-270-416 PXA-270 416MHz SBC
MX-270-416B PXA-270 416MHz SBC with Battery backup RAM
About GZ TECH
We are member of Microsoft Embedded Partner, has more than 150